
MOL5003 Digital Social Systems and Convergence in Europe 

 

Week 1 

4th February Tuesday 10:00 – 12:15 (3 ac.h.) 

Introduction to the course and to the European Union 

6th February Thursday 10:00 – 12:15 (3 ac.h.) (online) 

European Social systems. 

 

Week 2  

11th February Tuesday 10:00 – 12:15  

Digital Social Europe I, challenges 

13th February Thursday 10:00 – 12:15 (online) 

Digital Social Europe II, future 

 

Week 3 

 18th February Tuesday 10:00 

Digital initiatives to increase the Digital Social Systems in the European Union 

20th February Thursday 10:00 (online) 

Presentations 

 

Week 4 

25th February Tuesday 10:00 – 12:15  

Debate about the future of Digital Social Europe 

27th February Thursday 10:00 – 12:15  (online) 

Debate about the future of Digital Social Europe 

 

Week 5 

4th March Tuesday 10:00 – 12:15  

Exam onsite 

6th March Thursday 10:00 – 12:15 (online) 

Exam online 


